Reduce Specimen Identification Errors in Cytology Slide Processing
Reduce the risk of loading the
incorrect slide/vial combination
into the Cytology slide processor
by printing slides on-demand with
the SlideMate slide printer.  The
small size of the SlideMate slide
printer brings the convenience of

Media Color Black
Throughput 5 Slides/minute typical
Ordering Information
Description Order Number
SlideMate Print On-demand Printing system B81300001
Includes SlideMate Printer, scanner, keyboard interface, keyboard
SlideMate with LabWriter software B81200002
Includes SlideMate Printer, LabWriter Software for SlideMate
SlideMate with PC – Premium Package B81300003
Includes SlideMate Printer, All-in-one PC, digital imager,
LabWriter software
SlideMate Printer B81300004
SlideMate with Mini PC (built-in digital imager, clamp
style arm) – Premium Package
B81300016
Includes SlideMate printer, mini all-in-one PC with built-in digital
imager and clamp style arm, LabWriter Software, cross-over cable,
keyboard, mouse, USB hub, stylus
SlideMate with Mini PC (built-in digital imager, desk-
top stand) – Premium Package
B81300017
Includes SlideMate printer, mini all-in-one PC with built-in digital
imager and desktop stand, LabWriter Software, cross-over cable,
keyboard, mouse, USB hub, stylus
SlideMate with Mini PC (clamp style arm) –
Premium Package
B81300018
Includes SlideMate printer, mini all-in-one PC with clamp style arm,
LabWriter Software, cross-over cable, hand-held digital imager with
stand, keyboard, mouse, USB hub, stylus
SlideMate with Mini PC (desktop stand) –
Premium Package
B81300019
Includes SlideMate printer, mini all-in-one PC with desktop stand,
LabWriter Software, cross-over cable, hand-held digital imager with
stand, keyboard, mouse, USB hub, stylus
SlideMate Available Accessories
Description Order Number
Digital Imager B35310006
19" All-in-one PC A79510021
LabWriter Software for SlideMate B81310001
Network Cable B35310012
Crossover Ethernet Cable B81310005
Keyboard Interface B81320043
Keyboard B81310004
Mouse B81310019
Thermal Transfer Ribbon (hot-foil tape) B81320041
Mini PC Package with built-in digital imager and
clamp-style arm
B81300028
Mini PC Package with built-in digital imager and
desktop stand
B81300029
Mini PC Package with clamp-style arm B81300030
Mini PC Package with desktop stand B81300031
Stylus, 3-pack B81310022
Paul Miller
Anatomical Pathology Manager,
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia